EIGHTEEN RESTAURANT

NINE DAYS MENU

EIGHTEEN SUSHI MENU AVAILABLE

ASK ABOUT OUR DELICIOUS DAILY SPECIALS!!

COMBINATION PLATTER: $19.00
Hummus, Babaganoush, Matubucha and Tahini
GUACAMOLE with CHIPS $13.50
3 FISH SLIDERS $19.00
With tartar sauce and spicy mayo

FISH STICKS $16.95
With French fries and tartar sauce

FALAFEL PLATTER $13.50
With Hummus

EIGHTEEN FRESH SALADS

SALAD NICOISE $24.75
White tuna salad, capers, olives, avocado, egg,
Cherry tomatoes on top of mixed greens

CAESAR SALAD $21.00
With Chilean Sea Bass $37.00
With seared Salmon $33.00
With Tuna steak $28.75
ISRAELI CHOP SALAD $21.00
With Chilean Sea Bass $37.00
With seared Salmon $33.00

With Tuna steak $28.75

CATCH OF THE DAY

PAN SEARED BRANZINO
Served over grilled vegetables

RED SNAPPER

Served over grilled vegetables
BROILED LEMON GARLIC
FLOUNDER FILET

BBQ SALMON STEAK

CAJUN FISH FILET
With onions and peppers

BLACKENED SALMON

TERIYAKI SALMON

GRILLED TUNA STEAK
FISH AND CHIPS
CHILEAN SEA BASS

All served with 2 side dishes

$45.00

$45.00

$32.00

$38.50

$38.50
$38.50

$38.50

$37.00
$26.95

$45.00



CROWD PLEASERS

FALAFEL BURGER $23.00
With Tahini and lightly browned onions

EIGHTEEN VEGGIE BURGER $23.00
Topped with Portabella mushrooms

EIGHTEEN SALMON BURGER $26.50
With Arugula, sliced cucumbers and cilantro
Aioli

PASTA PESTO $21.00
Add Salmon or Tuna $34.00
TRI COLOR PASTA $21.00
With vegetables

Add Salmon or Tuna $34.00

EIGHTEEN TASTY SIDE DISHES

TERIYAKI STRING BEANS $9.00
MASHED POTATOES $9.00
BASMATI RICE $9.00
HOMEMADE FRENCH FRIES $9.00
COLESLAW $9.00

TRUFFLE MASH POTATO $12.00
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