

NINE DAYS MENU

EIGHTEEN SUSHI MENU AVAILABLE

ASK ABOUT OUR DELICIOUS DAILY SPECIALS!!

COMBINATION PLATTER:	\$19.00	CATCH OF THE DAY	
Hummus, Babaganoush, Matubucha and Tahini		PAN SEARED BRANZINO	\$45.00
GUACAMOLE with CHIPS	\$13.50	Served over grilled vegetables	
3 FISH SLIDERS With tartar sauce and spicy mayo	\$19.00	RED SNAPPER Served over grilled vegetables	\$45.00
FISH STICKS With French fries and tartar sauce	\$16.95	BROILED LEMON GARLIC FLOUNDER FILET	\$32.00
FALAFEL PLATTER	\$13.50		
With Hummus		BBQ SALMON STEAK	\$38.50
EIGHTEEN FRESH SALAD	<u>os</u>	CAJUN FISH FILET	
SALAD NICOISE	\$24.75	With onions and peppers	\$38.50
White tuna salad, capers, olives, avocado, egg, Cherry tomatoes on top of mixed greens		BLACKENED SALMON	\$38.50
CAESAR SALAD	\$21.00	TERIYAKI SALMON	\$38.50
With Chilean Sea Bass	\$37.00		
With seared Salmon	\$33.00		.
With Tuna steak	\$28.75	GRILLED TUNA STEAK	\$37.00
ISRAELI CHOP SALAD	\$21.00	FISH AND CHIPS	\$26.95
With Chilean Sea Bass	\$37.00		
With seared Salmon	\$33.00	CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$45.00
With Tuna steak	\$28.75		
		All served with 2 side dishes	

CROWD PLEASERS

FALAFEL BURGER With Tahini and lightly browned onions	\$23.00
EIGHTEEN VEGGIE BURGER Topped with Portabella mushrooms	\$23.00
EIGHTEEN SALMON BURGER With Arugula, sliced cucumbers and cilan Aioli	\$26.50 tro
PASTA PESTO	\$21.00
Add Salmon or Tuna	\$34.00
TRI COLOR PASTA	\$21.00
With vegetables	
Add Salmon or Tuna	\$34.00

EIGHTEEN TASTY SIDE DISHES

TERIYAKI STRING BEANS	\$9.00
MASHED POTATOES	\$9.00
BASMATI RICE	\$9.00
HOMEMADE FRENCH FRIES	\$9.00
COLESLAW	\$9.00
TRUFFLE MASH POTATO	\$12.00

240 East 81 Street New York, New York 10028212 517 2400 info@eighteenrestaurant.com www.eighteenrestaurant.com